Arkansas House of Representatives

88th General Assembly
Regular Session, 2011
SUPPLEMENTAL CALENDAR

Member's Withdrawal of Own Bill

Thursday, March 31, 2011

Bill Number

HB2209

HB2064

HB2069

HB2228

HB1944

HB1435

HB1487

HB1798

HB1799

HB1800

HB1801

HB1960

HB1961

HB1962

3:30 PM

Sponsor Recommended Committee Study By
Bell STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS- HOUSE
L. Cowling REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
L. Cowling REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
L. Cowling REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
Perry JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
King PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE-
HOUSE
King JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE
King JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE

King

CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE-



HOUSE

HB1963 King EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE

HB1964 King REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE

HB2018 King EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE



HB2110 King STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS- HOUSE

HB2156 King PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION- HOUSE
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