## Arkansas House of Representatives 88th General Assembly Regular Session, 2011 SUPPLEMENTAL CALENDAR Member's Withdrawal of Own Bill

Thursday, March 31, 2011

3:30 PM

Bill Number	Sponsor	Recommended Committee Study By		
HB2209	Bell	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS- HOUSE		
HB2064	L. Cowling	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE		
HB2069	L. Cowling	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE		
HB2228	L. Cowling	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE		
HB1944	Perry	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1435	King	EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1487	King	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1798	King	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1799	King	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1800	King	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1801	King	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1960	King	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1961	King	JUDICIARY COMMITTEE- HOUSE		
HB1962	King	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE-		

## HOUSE

HB1963	King	EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE
HB1964	King	REVENUE & TAXATION- HOUSE
HB2018	King	EDUCATION COMMITTEE- HOUSE

HB2110	King	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS- HOUSE
HB2156	King	PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION- HOUSE